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Grade 2 Math



Brandon Valley School District Distance Learning Plan 

LESSON/UNIT:     Telling Time/Counting Money   SUBJECT/GRADE:    Math Grade 2   DATES: April 27-May 1 

 

 
What do students need 
to do? 
 
Link to BV instructional 
video for week of  April 
27 - May 1, 2020 
 
 

Monday 4/27 - Complete My Homework page 629-630: AM/PM. 

Tuesday 4/28 - Complete My Review page 631-634. 

Wednesday 4/29 - Complete My Homework page 487-488: Pennies, Nickels, and Dimes. 

Thursday 4/30 - Complete My Homework page 493-494: Quarters. 

Friday 5/1 - Complete My Homework page 499-500: Count Coins. 

 

What do students need 
to turn in? 

1. My Review page 631-634 
2. Page 499-500 Count Coins 

 
 

What standards do the 
lessons cover? 

2.MD.7 Tell and write time using AM/PM 
2.MD.8 Identify and count coins 

What materials do 
students need?  
 
What extra resources 
can students use? 

Need: 
● Workbook pages from book or website 
● pencil/paper 

What can students do if 
they finish early? 

● IXL Q1 through Q8, Q11 Time 
● IXL P1 through P4, P6 Money 
● Ask parents for their extra change to practice counting coins. 
● Play store with your family.  

Who can we contact if 
we have questions?  
 

Brandon Elementary 
Building Principal:  
Mr. Horst-  Merle.Horst@k12.sd.us 
Teachers: 
Ms. Johnson- Alyssa.Johnson@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Kueter- Kim.Kueter@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Pearson- Cassie.Pearson@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Shutes- Cassondra.Shutes@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Westhoff- Kendra.Westhoff@k12.sd.us 
Robert Bennis Elementary 
Building Principal:  
Ms. Hofkamp-  Kristin.Hofkamp@k12.sd.us 
Teachers: 
Ms. Adams- Laurie.Adams@k12.sd.us 
Ms. DeBoer- Stacy.Deboer@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Hatlestad- Andrea.Hatlestad@k12.sd.us 
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Ms. Silvernail- Jayna.Silvernail@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Westcott- Sandra.Westcott@k12.sd.us 
Fred Assam Elementary 
Building Principal:  
Ms. Foster-  Susan.Foster@k12.sd.us 
Teachers: 
Ms. Deitering- Kayla.Deitering@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Kroger- Kyla.Kroger@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Livingston- Missy.Livingston@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Olson- Angie.Olson@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Presler- JoAnn.Presler@k12.sd.us 
Valley Springs Elementary: 
Building Principal:  
Ms. Palmer-  Tanya.Palmer@k12.sd.us 
Teacher: 
Ms. Logan- Wanda.Logan@k12.sd.us 

Notes:  This is a math skill you will use the rest of your life! Learn it well.  

Instructional materials are posted below (if applicable) 
Brandon Valley School District 
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